Potentiometers
Rotary Potentiometer with Metal Shaft                                             GP85 Series
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com   1
A
ll
s
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 a
re
 r
e
s
tr
ic
te
d
 t
o
 Q
A
 t
e
s
t
c
ri
te
ri
a
.
D
R
W
:
J
.Y
.
G
O
N
G
C
H
K
:
Y
.F
.
Y
A
N
A
P
P
:
Z
.W
.
L
I
D
C
:
2
0
1
3
-0
6
-2
0
.
 U
P
D
:
2
0
2
5
-0
5
-1
9
.
How to order:
OPERATION DIRECTION2
T
S
Top Adjust
Side Adjust
 GP85
1 2 3 4 5
GANG:1
N
G
1 Gang
2 Gangs
6 7 8 9
HEIGHT (Note 2):3
0
1
2
for  Top Adjust Type only
10mm (for Side Adjust Type only)
12.5mm (for Side Adjust Type only)
BUSHING:4
DETENT OPTION:5
FULL CCW POSITION:6
SHAFT TYPE & LENGTH:7
... (See Note 3) N
B
Without Bushing
With Bushing
0
1
2
3
No Detent
Center Detent
11 Detents
21 Detents
... (See Note 1)
RESISTANCE TAPER:8
A
B
C
D
Audio (15A)
Linear (Single unit: 1B; Dual Gangs: 3B)
Reverse Audio (15C)
Audio (10A)
TOTAL RESISTANCE:9
... 1K - 1MEG
SPECIFICATIONS:
GP85GT0N...      Dual Gangs, Top Adjust, No Bushing
GP85NS1B...      1 Gang, Side Adjust, Height 10mm, With M9 Bushing
Potentiometers
Rotary Potentiometer with Metal Shaft                                             GP85 Series
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com   2
A